Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

mHILEVEL

128GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30QULT/120G 2,5" 550-530

128GB

256GB

256GB

MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/2406G 2,5" 550-

250GB

256GB

500GB

512GB

500GB

512GB

530 MB/s

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/17006MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

Marka

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

10,46

11,66

11,99

16,24

17,22

17,66

18,75

19,40

28,34

30,52

30,74

31,61

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



(Intenso)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26
535/445MBs SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M255D2280/512G

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26
3500/2500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

Hilevel

Hilevel

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Sandisk

Hilevel

Intenso

Sandisk

Sandisk

Sandisk

10+

10+

5+

52,21 USD

53,30 USD

55,81 USD

57,23 USD

100,83

usb

17,33 USD

25,62 USD

28,23 USD

28,34 USD

28,89 USD

29,43 USD

30,52 USD

32,70 USD

53,41 USD



| ntense)

e

(intenso)

1TB

960

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X455D2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

57,77 USD

57,77 USD

66,49 USD

97,99 USD

105,73

usb

125,35
usb



